General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol MARBLE
ISIN INE476K01013

Name of the company

MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esiiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of
’ Total as a % of )
No. of | Of No. Of nos. total no. of No. Of No. of . I
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstat
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares . shares shares . Underlying Shares . Outstanding | convert
Category | of ) . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) . Underlying .
shareholders | equity | up : _ ) Outstanding . ESOP securiti
I) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . ° % of convertible Granted of Wari
(I1) held h Receipts v+ SCRR, (XY " Warrants XC dFS
e shares R )+ 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) an
av) held (VI) Asa % of (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) |Class | Class (XATX
Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 11 819200 819200 |29.27 819200 819200 |[29.27
Promoter
Group
B) Public 514 1979800 1979800 | 70.73 1979800 1979800 | 70.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 525 2799000 2799000 | 100 2799000 2799000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,
Jasa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other ;‘E;lei\lumber of
assuming full Loc.ked in | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
Category convcfrFiblc (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Nurpbcr of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
a0 shareholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted o sa ) sa ) sa 0 0 dematerialized
() share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of |0 XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. | total | No. | total No. | total No. [oftotal | No. | total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (i) (ii) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) () ®) ®
Promoter
(A) f;i'omotcr 29.27 819200
Group
(B) Public 70.73 1220000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2039200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
o Total as a % of
of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of ful.ly paid- shares . shares | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying Shares . Outstanding
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders gaﬁ tup up Er;dir;iglg ?\ilg) _ g(;alzlrllated ¢ € as a % | Outstanding gﬁiﬁ;ﬂf ESOP
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) quity equity postiory P of convertible 2 | Granted
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securitics Warrants (X0)
held (IV) held [\ V)+ 1957) (VIID) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD Asa%of | Cagseg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) X ey Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 292000 292000 |10.43 292000 292000 |10.43
undivided Family
() é;z’c?ftyh)er 8 527200 527200 |18.84 527200 527200 | 18.84
(S:;’(' ]T)"“‘l 11 819200 819200 |29.27 819200 819200 [29.27
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 11 819200 819200 |29.27 819200 819200 |29.27
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 496 239150 239150 |[8.54 239150 239150 |8.54
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 1 21000 21000 [0.75 21000 21000 |0.75
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate | 17 1719650 1719650 | 61.44 1719650 1719650 | 61.44
(S];l;:)(-“T)Otal 514 1979800 1979800 [ 70.73 1979800 1979800 | 70.73
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 514 1979800 1979800 | 70.73 1979800 1979800 | 70.73
B)(2)*+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 525 2799000 2799000 | 100 2799000 2799000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total y y
(A+BC) 525 2799000 2799000 | 100 2799000 2799000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
;asa % . Total Number of
assuming Number.ot Number of Nf)n— Other Shares
full Locked in [ Shares Disposal b bered Sub . fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking f:ncum rances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion | 1) XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVIL) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
O}f; diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVII)
zaazteal) No. |total |No.|total |No. [total [No. |[oftotal |No. [total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(Xr;l): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares category | calegory | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As ) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 1043 292000
Any Other
(d) (specify) 18.84 527200
Sub-Total
29.27 819200
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
'i’,“d 29.27 819200
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 8.54 0 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nf)mlpal 075 0 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(o) Bodies Corporate | 61.44 1220000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
70.73 1220000 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 70.73 1220000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2039200
Total 100 2039200

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIKET SINGAL

RADHIKA SAURABH DHOOT

PRIYANKA ANKIT MIGLANI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

CZCPS6126E

ARIPS3483N

ARIPS3477L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187750

52125

52125

292000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

187750

52125

52125

292000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.71

10.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

187750

52125

52125

292000

Total

187750

52125

52125

292000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.71

1.86

10.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

187750

52125

52125

292000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.71

10.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

187750

52125

52125

292000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHORILAL
CONSTRUCTIONS
LIMITED

REWARD
CAPITAL
SERVICES PVT
LTD

OLYMPIAN
STEEL
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

DECOR
INVESTMENT
& FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASL
INVESTMENTS
PVT. LTD

BHUSHAN
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

ESSENN
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCK3602M

AABCR4653G

AAACO7318L

AAACD3457TH

AACCAT7270K

AACCB6589Q

AAACE7489E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

90000

90000

90000

72000

35000

30200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90000

90000

90000

90000

72000

35000

30200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.22

3.22

3.22

3.22

2.57

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

90000

90000

90000

72000

35000

30200

Total

90000

90000

90000

90000

72000

35000

30200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

322

3.22

3.22

2.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

90000

90000

90000

90000

72000

35000

30200

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.22

3.22

3.22

3.22

2.57

1.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

90000

90000

90000

90000

72000

35000

30200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

BIC INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD

PAN (IT)

AABCB3957D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000

527200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30000

527200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

18.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30000

527200

Total

30000

527200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

18.84

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

30000

527200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

18.84

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

30000

527200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

2

3 4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SKYBASE
INFRA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ALBINO
INVESTMENT
CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WELKIN
INVESTMENT
CONSULTANS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SURYAMUKHI
PROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MANGALMAYEE
HIRISE PRIVATE
LIMITED

VIGHNAHARTA
INFRA
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DEVESHWAR
REALTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCF7510L

AAHCAS100F

AAACWS385R AAMCS5392]

AAFCM7962D

AADCV4831G

AADCD6663]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

140000

140000 130000

130000

100000

100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

200000

140000

140000 130000

130000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

140000

140000 130000

130000

100000

100000

Total

200000

140000

140000 130000

130000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.15

5

5 4.64

4.64

3.57

3.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

200000

140000

140000 130000

130000

100000

100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.15

3.57

3.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

200000

140000

140000 130000

130000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 8

10

11

12

13

14

UTKARSH
PRINTING
PRESS PVT LTD

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNDEEP
CREDITS PVT
LTD

GPN
ASSOCIATES
PVT LTD

NANDI
MERCANTILES
PVTLTD

RAVIODAY
REALTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SILVERSTAR
COMMERCIAL

COMPANY LTD.

OVERTOP
FINANCIAL
ADVISORY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACU9315P

AABCS7644G

AADCG5237B

AADCNS5233G

AAFCRO0525D

AAFCS7949]

AABCO4258Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

100000

100000

70000

35000

210000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

100000

100000

100000

70000

35000

210000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

7.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X 100000

100000

100000

100000

70000

35000

210000

Total 100000

100000

100000

100000

70000

35000

210000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.57

3.57

3.57

3.57

2.5

7.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

100000

100000

100000

100000

70000

35000

210000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.57

3.57

3.57

2.5

7.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

70000

210000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1655000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

1655000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1655000

Total

1655000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1655000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

59.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1220000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0







