

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	MARBLE
ISIN	INE476K01013
Name of the company	MARBLE FINVEST LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underl Outsta conver securiti of War and ES (X) = (XA+X B)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	819200			819200	29.27	819200		819200	29.27					
(B)	Public	514	1979800			1979800	70.73	1979800		1979800	70.73					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	525	2799000			2799000	100	2799000		2799000	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	29.27										819200			
(B)	Public	70.73										1220000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										2039200	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total										
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	292000			292000	10.43	292000		292000	10.43									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	527200			527200	18.84	527200		527200	18.84									
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	819200			819200	29.27	819200		819200	29.27									
(2)	Foreign																			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	819200			819200	29.27	819200		819200	29.27									
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																			
(4)	Non-institutions																			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	496	239150			239150	8.54	239150		239150	8.54									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	21000			21000	0.75	21000		21000	0.75									
(l)	Bodies Corporate	17	1719650			1719650	61.44	1719650		1719650	61.44									
Sub-Total (B)(4)		514	1979800			1979800	70.73	1979800		1979800	70.73									
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		514	1979800			1979800	70.73	1979800		1979800	70.73									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
Total (A+B+C2)		525	2799000			2799000	100	2799000		2799000	100									
Total (A+B+C)		525	2799000			2799000	100	2799000		2799000	100									

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10.43											292000			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	18.84											527200			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		29.27											819200			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		29.27											819200			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8.54											0	0	0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	0.75											0	0	0	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	61.44											1220000	0	0	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		70.73											1220000	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		70.73											1220000	0	0	
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											2039200			
Total (A+B+C)		100											2039200			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIKET SINGAL	RADHIKA SAURABH DHOOT	PRIYANKA ANKIT MIGLANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CZCPS6126E	ARIPS3483N	ARIPS3477L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187750	52125	52125	292000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	187750	52125	52125	292000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.71	1.86	1.86	10.43
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	187750	52125	52125	292000
Total	187750	52125	52125	292000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.71	1.86	1.86	10.43
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	187750	52125	52125	292000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.71	1.86	1.86	10.43
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	187750	52125	52125	292000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIC INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCB3957D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	527200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	30000	527200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	18.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	30000	527200
Total	30000	527200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	18.84
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	30000	527200
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	18.84
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	30000	527200
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Bodies Corporate							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SKYBASE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	ALBINO INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	WELKIN INVESTMENT CONSULTANS PRIVATE LIMITED	SURYAMUKHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	MANGALMAYEE HIRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	VIGHNAHARTA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	DEVESHWAR REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCF7510L	AAHCA5100F	AAACW8385R	AAMCS5392J	AAFCM7962D	AADCV4831G	AADCD6663J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	140000	140000	130000	130000	100000	100000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	140000	140000	130000	130000	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.15	5	5	4.64	4.64	3.57	3.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	200000	140000	140000	130000	130000	100000	100000
Total	200000	140000	140000	130000	130000	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.15	5	5	4.64	4.64	3.57	3.57
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	200000	140000	140000	130000	130000	100000	100000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.15	5	5	4.64	4.64	3.57	3.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	140000	140000	130000	130000	100000	100000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Bodies Corporate							
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UTKARSH PRINTING PRESS PVT LTD	SUNDEEP CREDITS PVT LTD	GPN ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	NANDI MERCANTILES PVT LTD	RAVIODAY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SILVERSTAR COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD.	OVERTOP FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACU9315P	AABCS7644G	AADCG5237B	AADCN5233G	AAFCR0525D	AAFCS7949J	AABCO4258Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	100000	100000	70000	35000	210000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	100000	100000	70000	35000	210000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.57	3.57	3.57	3.57	2.5	1.25	7.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	100000	100000	100000	100000	70000	35000	210000
Total	100000	100000	100000	100000	70000	35000	210000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.57	3.57	3.57	3.57	2.5	1.25	7.5
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100000	100000	100000	100000	70000	35000	210000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.57	3.57	3.57	3.57	2.5	1.25	7.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	70000	0	210000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Bodies Corporate	
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1655000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	1655000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1655000
Total	1655000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.13
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1655000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.13
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1220000
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

